

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W : - Restoration of flood damage					
Position of Korum to bhapatpur					
via mawada Itahasiya road					
Record measurement					
(1) labour for cutting 62 mm to 75 mm dia					
Sell bamboo piles to size and making shoes etc					
$11/0.45 + 1 = 25.00$ No of					
$25 \text{ Nos} \times 2 \times 1.20 = 60.00 \text{ M}$					
(2) labour for fitting and Fixing 62 mm					
to 75 mm dia bamboo runners in					
Position at every vertical piles etc					
$2 \times 4 \times 11.00 = 88.00 \text{ M}$					
(3) supply of bamboo 75 mm dia 6 mm					
to 72 mm long etc					
for piles - $2 \times 25 \times 2.40 = 120.00 \text{ M}$					
for runner - $88/2 = 44.00$					
				$164.00/6$	
				$= 24.00 \text{ Nos}$	

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner

3
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Abstract of cost				
① Labour for cutting 62 mm to 75 mm dia bamboo diag piles etc.					
Qty - 60.00 M from MRP - 1					
@ 30.30					Rs 1818.00
② Labour for fitting and fixing 62 mm to 75 mm dia bamboo					
74 mm etc.					
Qty - 188.00 M from MRP - 1					
@ 5.40					Rs 475.00
③ Supply of bamboo 75 mm dia 6 M to 7 M long etc.					
Qty - 24.00 NO from MRP - 1					
@ 141.50					Rs 3396.00
④ Labour for filling empty cement bag with local sand etc.					
Qty - 2912.00 NO from MRP - 2					
@ 1661.70					Rs 48389.00
⑤ Supply of empty cement bags etc					
Qty - 2912.00 NO from MRP - 2					
@ 2.92					Rs 8503.00
⑥ Packing and laying of concrete brick bats etc.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty - 40.95 m ³ from TMRP-2					
@ 2602.70					Rs 106581.00
(F) E/W in bed clearance as filling					
In total embankment etc					
Qty - 297.00 m ³ from TMRP-2					
@ 290.60					Rs 86308.00
(8) Inst - 2.7.					30656.00
(9) LWC - 1.7.					255.5.00
					288681.00
					2,88,681/-
					@ 10.01.29
					JE

Handwritten signature
10/03/22
JE